City of Corpus Christi

Permit
C80710AD1
C87731AD1
R95094AD1
C94546
C94584
C95904
C84229
C94152
C91566
C78484
C95412
C96005
C95434
C096066
C096067
C096169
C096267
D95237
D95238
D95980
D95593
D95594
D96046
D96264
D95595
D95596
DW95807
DW95956
R95856E
R95063E
R95070E
R95682E
R95809E
R96072E
R96136E
R93107E
R94766E
E95890
E95891
E95892
E95893
E95894
E95896
E95899
C96005E1

ApplType
ADD

ADD

ADD

COM

COM

COM

COM

COM

COM

COM

COM

COM

COM

COO

COO

COO

COO

DEMO

DEMO
DEMO

DEMO
DEMO

DEMO
DEMO

DEMO
DEMO
DRIVESIDE
DRIVESIDE
ELECTRICAL
ELECTRICAL
ELECTRICAL
ELECTRICAL
ELECTRICAL
ELECTRICAL
ELECTRICAL
ELECTRICAL
ELECTRICAL
ELECTRICAL
ELECTRICAL
ELECTRICAL
ELECTRICAL
ELECTRICAL
ELECTRICAL
ELECTRICAL
ELECTRICAL

Weekly Permit History Repot

WorkType
COM
COM
RES
ACC
ACC
ACC
New
New
New
RMD
SIGN
SIGN
TFO

RES
RES
RES
RES
RES
RES
RES
RES
RES
COM
RES
ACC
ACC
ACC
ACC
ACC
ACC
ACC
Add
Add
COM
COM
COM
COM
COM
COM
COM
COM

SubWork

Single
Other
Other
Other

FreeStand
Wall

Full

Full

Full

Full

Full

Full

Full

Full

Full
Drive/Side
Driveway
SolarPanel

SolarPanel
SolarPanel
None
None

Status
Closed
Closed
Closed
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Closed
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Closed
Issued
Closed
Issued

From 1.27.2020 - 1.31.2020

TaxID

0540-0011-0050
4002-0006-0080
5705-0000-0040
3898-0000-0062
4756-0200-0120
4915-0000-0302
5623-0004-0040
4200-0001-0012
4150-0002-0180
3960-0052-0020
2907-0005-0030
4414-0100-0020
7919-0001-0040
2451-1203-0600
6658-0000-0110
8187-0010-0030
5096-1405-0015
5820-0002-0170
5820-0005-0210
9896-0006-0140
5820-0015-0110
5820-0007-0210
8294-0029-0010
2164-0004-0140
5820-0007-0230
5820-0007-0250
0580-0002-0042
1467-0007-0090
5791-0010-0320
6150-0078-0210
0666-0002-0020
1225-0000-0220
3952-0005-0160
1778-0001-0510
8659-0003-0200
6155-0080-0030
0095-0001-0130
0797-0018-0030
2012-0001-0020
6324-0000-0000
0797-0072-0010
5679-0001-0030
2012-0001-0020
4476-0001-0010
4414-0100-0020

Project
OLIVEIRA RESIDENCE ABV COMMER SPACE DOWNTOWN
AKASHA WELLNESS CENTER TFO- SMOOTHIE KITCHEN

MARKER 37 MARINA DECKING

EAGLE SCOUT BBQ PIT PAVILLION EXPEDITED
MAYAN PRINCESS UNIT 302

PEARCE GEARS

UNITED RENTALS

SPIRIT OF TEXAS BANK

MCDONALDS-7522 STAPLES

ALLISON FLOORING (SIGN)

STRIPES

1502 AIRLINE SUITE 130 - ICON NAIL AND SPA TFO
WILLIE'S AUTO SALES

ICONIC BEAUTY BAR

MY FAVORITE MUFFIN

FRESHCAS

StrNo
415
1017
11802
13317
5830
7477
428
521
2051
7522
4400
6901
1502
1714
1245
3920
2001
2823
2821
6370
1705
2827
4741
1021
2821
2817
4989
4402
9621
13837
207
22
7618
1810
526
14349
4342
801
4321
5225
924
4922
4321
1002
6901



E96060
E96159
E96166
E95625
E96193
E96297
R95583E
R95618E
R95289E
R95832E
R95420E
R95580E
R95460E
R95882E
R95678E
R95983E
R96045E
R95170E
R95261E
R95992E
R95374E
R95930E
R96064E
R96167E
R96100E
R87212E
R92703E
R94046E
R95178E
R95667E
R95568E
R95570E
R95571E
R95572E
R95573E
E95825
E95940
E95960
R87774E2
E95886
E96029
R88890E
R95715E1
R88366E
E96132
E96215
E96107

ELECTRICAL
ELECTRICAL
ELECTRICAL
ELECTRICAL
ELECTRICAL
ELECTRICAL
ELECTRICAL
ELECTRICAL
ELECTRICAL
ELECTRICAL
ELECTRICAL
ELECTRICAL
ELECTRICAL
ELECTRICAL
ELECTRICAL
ELECTRICAL
ELECTRICAL
ELECTRICAL
ELECTRICAL
ELECTRICAL
ELECTRICAL
ELECTRICAL
ELECTRICAL
ELECTRICAL
ELECTRICAL
ELECTRICAL
ELECTRICAL
ELECTRICAL
ELECTRICAL
ELECTRICAL
ELECTRICAL
ELECTRICAL
ELECTRICAL
ELECTRICAL
ELECTRICAL
ELECTRICAL
ELECTRICAL
ELECTRICAL
ELECTRICAL
ELECTRICAL
ELECTRICAL
ELECTRICAL
ELECTRICAL
ELECTRICAL
ELECTRICAL
ELECTRICAL
ELECTRICAL

COM
COM
COM
COM
COM
COM
New
New
New
New
New
New
New
New
New
New
New
New
New
New
New
New
New
New
New
New
New
New
New
New
New
New
New
New
New
RES
RES
RES
RES
RES
RES
RES
RES
RES
RES
RES
RES

Single
Single
Single
Single
Single
Single
Single
Single
Single
Single
Single
Single
Single
Single
Single
Single
Single
Single
Single
Single
Single
Single
Single
Single
Townhome
Townhome
Townhome
Townhome
Townhome

None

None

Issued
Closed
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Closed
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Closed
Issued
Issued

5785-0001-0040
6980-0070-2010
8390-0005-0240
6463-0013-0010
9236-0000-0060

3926-0002-0180
8392-0006-0030
9266-0001-0270
7583-0005-0010
6045-0001-0010
6129-0225-0200
6075-0007-0230
7269-0007-0060
5921-0001-0120
9896-0006-0140
7583-0005-0130
8826-0002-0030
5176-0001-0010
6817-0003-0160
6069-0004-0140
3946-0000-0230
6984-0002-0140
3593-0003-0240
8396-0009-0210
4774-0005-0030
6818-0001-0460
7257-0001-0130
9048-0007-0120
7269-0007-0080
7671-0005-0010
7671-0005-0020
7671-0005-0030
7671-0005-0040
7671-0005-0050
0596-0003-0110
4032-0002-0330
0505-0001-0140
9163-0001-0120
4057-0001-0602
4047-0004-0140
2451-1303-0150
9563-0004-0100
0596-0005-0180
7749-0002-0210
7777-0054-0070
2000-0029-0110

9001 PHANTOM

2104 OSO BAY RANCH RD

NEW BUILD

3902
15002
310
409
4102
5488
5414
7830
9001
8101
2104
15737
917
2534
354
6370
8149
401
12002
15213
2150
6030
15653
1120
7833
3234
15022
5122
5018
2550
7401
7405
7409
7413
7417
1329
2929
3217
442
520
3028
1633
4402
1437
322
4725
502



E96109
E96283
R93725E1
E96364
C92341E
C95512E
C95513E
C95514E
C95515E
C95516E
C95517E
C95518E
C95519E
C95502E
C95500E
C95503E
C95504E
C95505E
C95506E
C95507E
C95508E
C95510E
C95061E
C94015E
C94191E
EN84557
EN96354
C74579M
M95998
C74571M
M96170
C79203M
R91543M
R95583M
R90586M
R92338M
R95618M
R95289M
R95832M
R95420M
R95580M
R95460M
R95882M
R95678M
R95983M
R96045M
R91032M

ELECTRICAL
ELECTRICAL
ELECTRICAL
ELECTRICAL
ELECTRICAL
ELECTRICAL
ELECTRICAL
ELECTRICAL
ELECTRICAL
ELECTRICAL
ELECTRICAL
ELECTRICAL
ELECTRICAL
ELECTRICAL
ELECTRICAL
ELECTRICAL
ELECTRICAL
ELECTRICAL
ELECTRICAL
ELECTRICAL
ELECTRICAL
ELECTRICAL
ELECTRICAL
ELECTRICAL
ELECTRICAL
ENG

ENG
MECHANICAL
MECHANICAL
MECHANICAL
MECHANICAL
MECHANICAL
MECHANICAL
MECHANICAL
MECHANICAL
MECHANICAL
MECHANICAL
MECHANICAL
MECHANICAL
MECHANICAL
MECHANICAL
MECHANICAL
MECHANICAL
MECHANICAL
MECHANICAL
MECHANICAL
MECHANICAL

RES
RES
RES
RES
RMD
RMD
RMD
RMD
RMD
RMD
RMD
RMD
RMD
RMD
RMD
RMD
RMD
RMD
RMD
RMD
RMD
RMD
RMD
TFO
TFO
WASTEWATER
WASTEWATER
COM
COM
COM
COM
COM
New
New
New
New
New
New
New
New
New
New
New
New
New
New
New

None
None

Single
Single
Single
Single
Single
Single
Single
Single
Single
Single
Single
Single
Single
Single
Single

Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Closed
Issued
Closed
Issued
Issued
Closed
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued

2828-0010-0220
9445-0004-0060
1396-0002-0080
1984-0004-0170
5443-0001-0010
8547-0000-0010
8547-0000-0010
8547-0000-0010
8547-0000-0010
8547-0000-0010
8547-0000-0010
8547-0000-0010
8547-0000-0010
8546-0000-0010
8546-0000-0010
8546-0000-0010
8546-0000-0010
8546-0000-0010
8546-0000-0010
8546-0000-0010
8546-0000-0010
8546-0000-0010
0392-0000-0013
4160-0008-0010
2476-0013-0270
4200-0010-0240
7732-0007-0050
1583-0001-0010
1200-0019-0015
1583-0001-0010
6658-0000-0110
3987-0001-0030
0845-0002-0090
3926-0002-0180
5175-0007-0210
7269-0001-0250
8392-0006-0030
9266-0001-0270
7583-0005-0010
6045-0001-0010
6129-0225-0200
6075-0007-0230
7269-0007-0060
5921-0001-0120
9896-0006-0140
7583-0005-0130
9266-0001-0300

MOD PIZZA

LEGACY APARTMENT HOMES BUILDING 5
LEGACY APARTMENT HOMES BUILDING 6
LEGACY APARTMENT HOMES BUILDING 7
LEGACY APARTMENT HOMES BUILDING 8
LEGACY APARTMENT HOMES BUILDING 9
LEGACY APARTMENT HOMES BUILDING 10
LEGACY APARTMENT HOMES BUILDING 11
LEGACY APARTMENT HOMES BUILDING 12
LEGACY APARTMENT HOMES BUILDING 7
LEGACY APARTMENT HOMES BUILDING 8
LEGACY APARTMENT HOMES BUILDING 9
LEGACY APARTMENT HOMES BUILDING 10
LEGACY APARTMENT HOMES BUILDING 11
LEGACY APARTMENT HOMES BUILDING 12
LEGACY APARTMENT HOMES BUILDING 13
LEGACY APARTMENT HOMES BUILDING 14
LEGACY APARTMENT HOMES BUILDING 15
4041 GOLLIHAR - LEON TIRES - REMODEL
HARKNESS YOGA EXPEDITED

THE VIBE CC-EXPEDITE

2020 LEXNGTON BLVD

QUICK QUACK CAR WASH

ARIZA CORPUS CHRISTI BLDG 10

ARIZA CORPUS CHRISTI BLDG 2

YORKTOWN RETAIL CENTER

9001 PHANTOM

2104 OSO BAY RANCH RD

5801
4227
3222
3818
4902
3130
3130
3130
3130
3130
3130
3130
3130
4625
4625
4625
4625
4625
4625
4625
4625
4625
4041
3812
2033
2020
3901
3902
13505
3902
1245
6326
6833
5414
2037
2517
7830
9001
8101
2104
15737
917
2534
354
6370
8149
9025



R95170M
R95261M
R95992M
R96064M
R96167M
R96100M
R92703M
R95667M
R95568M
R95570M
R95571M
R95572M
R95573M
M96004
M95936
R81576M
R88890M
M95652
M95972
M96106
R88366M
M96263
R95374M
R95930M
M96112
P94663
P95211
P9O5577
P95578
P95812
C85510P2
P95449
C80633P2
P96211
P96289
P96312
R92873P
R92710P
R95583P
R95642P
R95665P
R95697P
R95733P
R94066P
R95618P
R95289P
R95832P

MECHANICAL
MECHANICAL
MECHANICAL
MECHANICAL
MECHANICAL
MECHANICAL
MECHANICAL
MECHANICAL
MECHANICAL
MECHANICAL
MECHANICAL
MECHANICAL
MECHANICAL
MECHANICAL
MECHANICAL
MECHANICAL
MECHANICAL
MECHANICAL
MECHANICAL
MECHANICAL
MECHANICAL
MECHANICAL
MECHANICAL
MECHANICAL
MECHANICAL
PLUMBING
PLUMBING
PLUMBING
PLUMBING
PLUMBING
PLUMBING
PLUMBING
PLUMBING
PLUMBING
PLUMBING
PLUMBING
PLUMBING
PLUMBING
PLUMBING
PLUMBING
PLUMBING
PLUMBING
PLUMBING
PLUMBING
PLUMBING
PLUMBING
PLUMBING

New
New
New
New
New
New
New
New
New
New
New
New
New
RES
RES
RES
RES
RES
RES
RES
RES
RES
RES
RES
RES
COM
COM
COM
COM
COM
COM
COM
COM
COM
COM
COM
New
New
New
New
New
New
New
New
New
New
New

Single
Single
Single
Single
Single
Single
Single
Single
Townhome
Townhome
Townhome
Townhome
Townhome
None
None

None
None
None

None
None
None
None
None
None
Backflow
Backflow
Backflow
Other
Other
Other
Other
None
Other
Single
Single
Single
Single
Single
Single
Single
Single
Single
Single
Single

Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Closed
Issued
Closed
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Closed
Closed
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued

8826-0002-0030
5176-0001-0010
6817-0003-0160
6984-0002-0140
3593-0003-0240
8396-0009-0210
6818-0001-0460
7269-0007-0080
7671-0005-0010
7671-0005-0020
7671-0005-0030
7671-0005-0040
7671-0005-0050
9475-0006-0280
1844-0008-0240
6129-0239-0090
2451-1303-0150
1332-0008-0090
0447-0003-0330
9895-0005-0250
0596-0005-0180
4260-0009-0060
6069-0004-0140
3946-0000-0230
1225-0000-0250
0797-2040-0010
2051-0001-0010
0540-0071-0010
0272-0090-0000
7744-0000-0010
2476-0019-0190
2441-0000-0011
8764-0001-0010
6658-0000-0110
7010-0014-0020
5933-0001-0010
1675-0001-0020
4100-0001-0135
3926-0002-0180
4062-0001-0270
8392-0004-0190
8826-0002-0090
8391-0007-0260
6069-0002-0130
8392-0006-0030
9266-0001-0270
7583-0005-0010

NEW BUILD

9001 PHANTOM

401
12002
15213
15653
1120
7833
15022
2550
7401
7405
7409
7413
7417
255
4918
14130
1633
3633
7014
5930
1437
1326
2150
6030
25
1315
101
1902
7501
3801
2626
3115
2319
1245
138
1102
3913
4126
5414
1113
7729
3034
7510
2182
7830
9001
8101



R95420P PLUMBING New Single Issued 6045-0001-0010 2104 OSO BAY RANCH RD 2104

R95477P PLUMBING New Single Issued 5281-0010-0160 4523
R95580P PLUMBING New Single Issued 6129-0225-0200 15737
R95460P PLUMBING New Single Issued 6075-0007-0230 917

R95882P PLUMBING New Single Issued 7269-0007-0060 2534
R95678P PLUMBING New Single Issued 5921-0001-0120 354

R95983P PLUMBING New Single Issued 9896-0006-0140 6370
R96045P PLUMBING New Single Issued 7583-0005-0130 8149
R95225P PLUMBING New Single Issued 4758-0005-0270 6714
R95170P PLUMBING New Single Issued 8826-0002-0030 NEW BUILD 401

R95261P PLUMBING New Single Issued 5176-0001-0010 12002
R95992P PLUMBING New Single Issued 6817-0003-0160 15213
R96064P PLUMBING New Single Issued 6984-0002-0140 15653
R96167P PLUMBING New Single Issued 3593-0003-0240 1120
R96100P PLUMBING New Single Issued 8396-0009-0210 7833
C91566P PLUMBING New Issued 4150-0002-0180 SPIRIT OF TEXAS BANK 2051
P95581 PLUMBING RES WaterHeatr Closed 0425-0704-0140 13942
P95912 PLUMBING RES Other Issued 1978-0007-0190 6141
P95950 PLUMBING RES Other Issued 0880-0001-0210 4918
P95959 PLUMBING RES Other Issued 9016-0009-0300 2717
P95987 PLUMBING RES Other Issued 4700-0001-0080 3301
P94327 PLUMBING RES Irrigation Issued 3978-0002-0060 6425
P95707 PLUMBING RES Other Issued 6321-0007-0170 914

P95855 PLUMBING RES Other Issued 9696-0005-0130 4525
P95955 PLUMBING RES Other Issued 6854-0012-0030 621

P95958 PLUMBING RES WaterHeatr Issued 7445-0002-0440 44

P96007 PLUMBING RES Other Issued 1433-0008-0040 3322
P96013 PLUMBING RES None Closed 2476-0056-0806 221

P96028 PLUMBING RES Other Issued 6856-0029-0120 1005
P96035 PLUMBING RES Other Issued 7594-0004-0140 4001
P96044 PLUMBING RES Other Issued 0432-0005-0030 5910
P96078 PLUMBING RES Other Issued 9838-0015-0070 3929
R88890P PLUMBING RES Issued 2451-1303-0150 1633
P95736 PLUMBING RES Irrigation Issued 3730-0030-0070 14925
P95746 PLUMBING RES WaterHeatr Issued 7774-0028-0030 4009
P95984 PLUMBING RES Other Issued 8187-0002-0380 5017
P96133 PLUMBING RES None Issued 3171-0006-0050 823

P96139 PLUMBING RES Other Issued 1847-0010-0020 4917
P96163 PLUMBING RES Other Closed 7265-0005-0270 13842
P85570 PLUMBING RES Other Void  8913-0001-0010 8225
R88366P PLUMBING RES Issued 0596-0005-0180 1437
P95978 PLUMBING RES Other Issued 7007-0004-0030 2109
P96009 PLUMBING RES Other Issued 8953-0004-0060 4105
P96023 PLUMBING RES Other Issued 9445-0004-0050 4233
P96108 PLUMBING RES Other Issued 1874-0001-0250 4113
P96174 PLUMBING RES None Issued 0977-0001-0150 6317

P96175 PLUMBING RES None Issued 3942-0029-0140 8009



P96222
P96228
P96268
R94975P
P96253
P96269
P96272
P96273
P96346
R76550P2
C77725P
C92341P
C88885P
R95793
R95809
R95856
R95863
R95887
R95944
R95985
R95997
R95999
R96072
R96125
R96136
R96168
R96134
R96261
R95749
R96266
R95961
R96041
R95289
R95832
R95420
R95618
R95882
R88366
R88890
R95261
R95460
R95580
R95678
R95908
R95983
R96045
R95170

PLUMBING
PLUMBING
PLUMBING
PLUMBING
PLUMBING
PLUMBING
PLUMBING
PLUMBING
PLUMBING
PLUMBING
PLUMBING
PLUMBING
PLUMBING
RES
RES
RES
RES
RES
RES
RES
RES
RES
RES
RES
RES
RES
RES
RES
RES
RES
RES
RES
RES
RES
RES
RES
RES
RES
RES
RES
RES
RES
RES
RES
RES
RES
RES

RES
RES
RES
RES
RES
RES
RES
RES
RES
RES
RMD
RMD
RMD
ACC
ACC
ACC
ACC
ACC
ACC
ACC
ACC
ACC
ACC
ACC
ACC
ACC
ACC
ACC
ACC
ACC
Add
Add
New
New
New
New
New
New
New
New
New
New
New
New
New
New
New

Other
Other
Other

Other
Other
Other
Other
Other
Other

Pool

Pool
SolarPanel
Pool

Pool
SolarPanel
Shed
Other
SolarPanel
SolarPanel
Pool
SolarPanel
Shed
DetachGar
Other
SolarPanel
SolarPanel
None
None
Single
Single
Single
Single
Single
Single
Single
Single
Single
Single
Single
Single
Single
Single
Single

Closed
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Open

Issued
Issued
Issued

8294-0032-0200
9818-0020-0270
6311-0003-0120
7594-0010-0230
1233-0003-0070
8846-0002-0010
0486-0010-0130
3741-0005-0030
8164-0001-0390
0386-0006-0220
7931-0009-0010
5443-0001-0010
2481-0001-0015
6820-0034-0060
3952-0005-0160
5791-0010-0320
1780-0011-0040
1780-0010-0190
4072-0001-0190
6854-0011-0180
1116-0001-0050
1999-0028-0090
1778-0001-0510
7515-0013-0080
8659-0003-0200
8195-0002-0050
8700-0001-0370
6817-0001-0040
0429-0717-0200
3697-0001-0440
9319-0001-0150
0530-0006-0060
9266-0001-0270
7583-0005-0010
6045-0001-0010
8392-0006-0030
7269-0007-0060
0596-0005-0180
2451-1303-0150
5176-0001-0010
6075-0007-0230
6129-0225-0200
5921-0001-0120
6817-0010-0190
9896-0006-0140
7583-0005-0130
8826-0002-0030

MCDONALDS 11202 LEOPARD REMODEL

MOD PIZZA

CHURCH'S CHICKEN # 1818

9001 PHANTOM

2104 OSO BAY RANCH RD

NEW BUILD

4833
4326
529
1514
6129
3306
1230
11033
4226
2814
11202
4902
10101
15369
7618
9621
15822
15825
4329
512
6901
506
1810
6829
526
420
2110
15226
14842
5213
4118
3821
9001
8101
2104
7830
2534
1437
1633
12002
917
15737
354
13502
6370
8149
401



R95374
R95667
R95930
R95992
R96064
R96100
R96167
R95568
R95570
R95571
R95572
R95573
R95637
R95861
R96056
R96065
R96079
R96058
R96120
R93725
R96249
R96350
R96057
RF95813
RF95549
RF96059
RF96084
RF96288
RF96300
RF95946
RF95969
RF95938
RF96022
RF96024
RF96039
RF96063
RF96080
RF96146
RF96153
RF96177
RF96113
RF96365
RF96368
SE77679
SE78329
SE94834
SE94876

RES
RES
RES
RES
RES
RES
RES
RES
RES
RES
RES
RES
RES
RES
RES
RES
RES
RES
RES
RES
RES
RES
RES
ROOF
ROOF
ROOF
ROOF
ROOF
ROOF
ROOF
ROOF
ROOF
ROOF
ROOF
ROOF
ROOF
ROOF
ROOF
ROOF
ROOF
ROOF
ROOF
ROOF
SEPTIC
SEPTIC
SEPTIC
SEPTIC

New
New
New
New
New
New
New
New
New
New
New
New
RMD
RMD
RMD
RMD
RMD
RMD
RMD
RMD
RMD
RMD
SITE
COM
COM
COM
COM
COM
COM
RES
RES
RES
RES
RES
RES
RES
RES
RES
RES
RES
RES
RES
RES
AEROBIC
AEROBIC
AEROBIC
AEROBIC

Single
Single
Single
Single
Single
Single
Single
Townhome
Townhome
Townhome
Townhome
Townhome
None

None
None
None
Foundation
None
None
None
None
Foundation
Roofing
Roofing
Roofing
Siding
Roofing
Roofing
Roofing
Roofing
Roofing
Roofing
Roofing
Roofing
Roofing
Roofing
Roofing
Siding
Roofing
Roofing
Roofing
Siding
RES
RES
RES
RES

Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Open

Open

Open

Open

6069-0004-0140
7269-0007-0080
3946-0000-0230
6817-0003-0160
6984-0002-0140
8396-0009-0210
3593-0003-0240
7671-0005-0010
7671-0005-0020
7671-0005-0030
7671-0005-0040
7671-0005-0050
1861-0003-0170
6129-0239-0300
4325-0001-0270
2050-0024-0140
1597-0001-0266
1994-0003-0350
1680-0000-0040
1396-0002-0080
1590-0007-0150
0239-0003-0190
8180-0008-0170
7599-0000-0010
8034-0000-0010
0273-0142-1100
0273-0142-1100
1198-0001-0020
1152-0008-0060
0072-0007-0120
4165-0018-0010
1261-0005-0090
1994-0010-0310
1013-1234-0050
2523-0005-0115
9201-0001-0090
6818-0011-0240
1396-0002-0080
4136-0004-0040
7901-0002-0140
6819-0016-0010
7770-0001-0180
5623-0013-0030
8542-0004-0060
5789-0007-0040

9265-0001-0110

POPEYE'S

19-800753
19-800769
19-800991
19-800994

2150
2550
6030
15213
15653
7833
1120
7401
7405
7409
7413
7417
6405
14105
302
452
6517
1237
1004
3222
7906
226
7414
9001
1115
1000
1000
133
4241
3605
402
434
5829
2841
401
3809
13517
3222
7414
10830
13554
4326
426
625
1374
4721
8826



SE95494 SEPTIC LOWPRS RES Open 1927-0001-0060 20-801004 4706
ST96098 STREETCUT STCUT City Open 0540-0004-0050 523 N WATER ST 523



StrName
PEOPLES
AIRLINE
NELON

PADRE ISLAND
WILLIAMS
STATE HWY 361
ANCHOR

MC BRIDE
RODD FIELD
STAPLES
PADRE ISLAND
PADRE ISLAND
AIRLINE
AYERS

NILE

PADRE ISLAND
STAPLES
HULBIRT
MOORE
FITZHUGH
PALM
DEMPSEY
ODEM
LIGUSTRUM
DEMPSEY
DEMPSEY
AYERS

HOLLY RIDGE
SEDALIA

SEA HORSE
OHIO

CAMDEN
OUTREAU
AMOS
CUNNINGHAM
AQUARIUS
GERTIE
LEOPARD
PRESCOTT
GOLLIHAR
WINNEBAGO
WESTWAY
PRESCOTT
TEXAN

PADRE ISLAND

City

CORPUS CHRISTI
CORPUS CHRISTI
CORPUS CHRISTI
CORPUS CHRISTI
CORPUS CHRISTI
PORT ARANSAS
CORPUS CHRISTI
CORPUS CHRISTI
CORPUS CHRISTI
CORPUS CHRISTI
CORPUS CHRISTI
CORPUS CHRISTI
CORPUS CHRISTI
CORPUS CHRISTI
CORPUS CHRISTI
CORPUS CHRISTI
CORPUS CHRISTI
CORPUS CHRISTI
CORPUS CHRISTI
CORPUS CHRISTI
CORPUS CHRISTI
CORPUS CHRISTI
CORPUS CHRISTI
CORPUS CHRISTI
CORPUS CHRISTI
CORPUS CHRISTI
CORPUS CHRISTI
CORPUS CHRISTI
CORPUS CHRISTI
CORPUS CHRISTI
CORPUS CHRISTI
CORPUS CHRISTI
CORPUS CHRISTI
CORPUS CHRISTI
CORPUS CHRISTI
CORPUS CHRISTI
CORPUS CHRISTI
CORPUS CHRISTI
CORPUS CHRISTI
CORPUS CHRISTI
CORPUS CHRISTI
CORPUS CHRISTI
CORPUS CHRISTI
CORPUS CHRISTI
CORPUS CHRISTI

Zip

78401
78412
78410
78418
78412
78373
78418
78408
78412
78414
78411
78412
78412
78404
78412
78415
78404
78407
78407
78414
78407
78407
78415
78408
78407
78407
78415
78413
78410
78418
78404
78412
78414
78418
78411
78418
78412
78401
78416
78412
78401
78408
78416
78411
78412

Issued
1/27/2020
1/31/2020
1/28/2020
1/29/2020
1/29/2020
1/30/2020
1/28/2020
1/28/2020
1/30/2020
1/27/2020
1/28/2020
1/28/2020
1/31/2020
1/28/2020
1/28/2020
1/29/2020
1/30/2020
1/27/2020
1/28/2020
1/28/2020
1/30/2020
1/30/2020
1/30/2020
1/30/2020
1/31/2020
1/31/2020
1/27/2020
1/27/2020
1/29/2020
1/31/2020
1/31/2020
1/31/2020
1/31/2020
1/31/2020
1/31/2020
1/29/2020
1/29/2020
1/27/2020
1/27/2020
1/27/2020
1/27/2020
1/27/2020
1/27/2020
1/27/2020
1/28/2020

Sqg_Ft Value
1,600 $48,000.00
3,000 $301,000.00
1,230
8,068 $196,536.48
750 $18,270.00
344 $29,600.00
4,500 $410,490.00
9,900 $1,268,000.00
12,318 $2,750,000.00
2,288  $100,000.00
100 $8,500.00
33 $600.00
1,900 $18,000.00
200 $0.00
875 $0.00
1,400 $0.00
500 $0.00
2,350
2,174
1,914
1,789
2,035
926
1,357
1,390
1,402
1
102
617
905
312
400
440
762
270
340
264
1 $1,500.00
1 $1,000.00
1 $5,000.00
1 $2,000.00
1 $2,000.00
1 $2,000.00
1 $1,000.00
33 $3,000.00

Applicant

KURT TUGMAN

MARSHALL COMPANY, LTD- DVS

BRIZO CONSTRUCTION-DVS

MARKER 37 LLC -DVS

NIEVES CERDA I

Elida Gonzales

PEARCE GEARS

CLIFF DICKSON

Tom Lancaster

JERRY BENAVIDES

FSG ELECTRIC -DVS

GOODONE ENTERPRISESdba EMPIRE CANOPY SIGN & CONSTR
Ben Mohsen

WILLIE MORALES JR

AMY YANEZ

CLM BAKERY LLC

JOEL RIVERA

KSI SPECIALTIES, LLC- DVS

KSI SPECIALTIES, LLC- DVS

RM QUALITY CONSTRUCTION, LLC-DVS

KSI SPECIALTIES, LLC- DVS

KSI SPECIALTIES, LLC- DVS

DSW HOMES- DVS

DSW HOMES- DVS

KSI SPECIALTIES, LLC- DVS

KSI SPECIALTIES, LLC- DVS

RYAN DAVIS

ARTURO RUIZ

MARC JONES CONSTRUCTION LLC. DBA SUNPRO SOLAR -DVS
MCWHORTER ELEC. INC.-DVS

HELBLING ELECTRICAL CONTRACTING -DVS
BARRETT POOLS

AFTERSHOCK ELECTRICAL SERVICES -DVS
MARC JONES CONSTRUCTION LLC. DBA SUNPRO (ELEC -DVS
MOMENTUM SOLAR (ELEC.)-DVS
FRANCHISE ELECTRIC -DVS

PAISANO ELECTRIC -DVS

FSG ELECTRIC -DVS

FSG ELECTRIC -DVS

FSG ELECTRIC -DVS

FSG ELECTRIC -DVS

FSG ELECTRIC -DVS

FSG ELECTRIC -DVS

FSG ELECTRIC -DVS

GOODONE ENTERPRISESdba EMPIRE CANOPY SIGN & CONSTR



BRATTON
WINDWARD
CENTAURUS
JOSEPHINE
WEBER
PADRE ISLAND
LEGENDS
STAMPEDE
PHANTOM

LUZ DE LUNA
OSO BAY RANCH
ESCAPADE
SUSAN
ATLANTIC VIEW
OAKDALE
FITZHUGH

LUZ DE LUNA
BIG SHELL

UP RIVER
TESORO

SERA

GARDEN
THREE FATHOMS BANK
MAIN

IRON MAN
CREEK SIDE
TESORO
RIVER

GREEN TREE
ATLANTIC VIEW
SEAL BEACH
SEAL BEACH
SEAL BEACH
SEAL BEACH
SEAL BEACH
BRENTWOOD
EISENHOWER
BAYBERRY
OAKDALE
CHAPARRAL
REYNA
FIFTEENTH
CEDAR
CAMBRIDGE
BARTLETT
SHEA
BELLEVIEW

CORPUS CHRISTI
CORPUS CHRISTI
CORPUS CHRISTI
CORPUS CHRISTI
CORPUS CHRISTI
CORPUS CHRISTI
CORPUS CHRISTI
CORPUS CHRISTI
CORPUS CHRISTI
CORPUS CHRISTI
CORPUS CHRISTI
CORPUS CHRISTI
CORPUS CHRISTI
CORPUS CHRISTI
CORPUS CHRISTI
CORPUS CHRISTI
CORPUS CHRISTI
CORPUS CHRISTI
CORPUS CHRISTI
CORPUS CHRISTI
CORPUS CHRISTI
CORPUS CHRISTI
CORPUS CHRISTI
CORPUS CHRISTI
CORPUS CHRISTI
CORPUS CHRISTI
CORPUS CHRISTI
CORPUS CHRISTI
CORPUS CHRISTI
CORPUS CHRISTI
CORPUS CHRISTI
CORPUS CHRISTI
CORPUS CHRISTI
CORPUS CHRISTI
CORPUS CHRISTI
CORPUS CHRISTI
CORPUS CHRISTI
CORPUS CHRISTI
CORPUS CHRISTI
CORPUS CHRISTI
CORPUS CHRISTI
CORPUS CHRISTI
CORPUS CHRISTI
CORPUS CHRISTI
CORPUS CHRISTI
CORPUS CHRISTI
CORPUS CHRISTI

78413
78418
78405
78401
78411
78404
78414
78414
78414
78414
78418
78418
78412
78415
78418
78414
78414
78418
78410
78418
78418
78414
78418
78409
78414
78410
78418
78410
78405
78415
78414
78414
78414
78414
78414
78415
78405
78418
78418
78401
78405
78404
78411
78415
78408
78413
78412

1/28/2020
1/29/2020
1/29/2020
1/30/2020
1/30/2020
1/31/2020
1/27/2020
1/28/2020
1/28/2020
1/28/2020
1/28/2020
1/29/2020
1/29/2020
1/29/2020
1/29/2020
1/29/2020
1/29/2020
1/30/2020
1/30/2020
1/30/2020
1/30/2020
1/30/2020
1/30/2020
1/30/2020
1/30/2020
1/31/2020
1/31/2020
1/31/2020
1/31/2020
1/31/2020
1/31/2020
1/31/2020
1/31/2020
1/31/2020
1/31/2020
1/27/2020
1/27/2020
1/27/2020
1/27/2020
1/28/2020
1/28/2020
1/29/2020
1/29/2020
1/30/2020
1/30/2020
1/30/2020
1/31/2020

N

800

4,156
2,444
3,437
2,231
4,579
2,556
1,619
4,245
2,860
1,231
3,549
2,908
6,114
2,702
3,895
2,722
2,981
1,288
2,693

2,589

768
1,679
4,536
1,938
1,967
1,876
1,967
1,937

100

N
=
ol NeNelNoNell Nl 2

$11,250.00
$1,200.00
$6,000.00
$1,000.00
$0.00
$1,950.00

PAISANO ELECTRIC -DVS

BIG MACK ELECTRIC, LLC -DVS
MINNICK ELECTRIC LLC -DVS

LAMP LIGHTER ELECTRICAL CO.-DVS
HINO'S LIGHTING & ELECTRICAL -DVS
MUNIZ ELECTRICAL MASTERS -DVS
MIRELES ELECTRIC -DVS

LAMP LIGHTER ELECTRICAL CO.-DVS
GONZALEZ ELECTRIC -DVS

BAYSIDE ELECTRIC INC (RAUL GUZMAN)-DVS

GONZALEZ ELECTRIC -DVS
GONZALEZ ELECTRIC -DVS
AAK ELECTRIC, LLC-DVS

RESIDENTIAL WIRING SPECIALISTS -DVS
RESIDENTIAL WIRING SPECIALISTS -DVS

F. R. ELECTRIC COMPANY -DVS
CLIFF'S ELECTRIC -DVS
S & S ELECTRIC- DVS

RIO GRANDE VALLEY ELECTRICAL INC -DVS

FRANCHISE ELECTRIC -DVS

S & S ELECTRIC- DVS

S & S ELECTRIC- DVS

FRANCHISE ELECTRIC -DVS
GONZALEZ ELECTRIC -DVS

LAMP LIGHTER ELECTRICAL CO.-DVS
CERVANTES ELECTRIC INC -DVS
GONZALEZ ELECTRIC -DVS

RRYAN'S ELECTRICAL -DVS

LAMP LIGHTER ELECTRICAL CO.-DVS
S & S ELECTRIC- DVS

BODINE, LLC -DVS

BODINE, LLC -DVS

BODINE, LLC -DVS

BODINE, LLC -DVS

BODINE, LLC -DVS

MIRELES ELECTRIC -DVS

JUAN RUBIO

DISCOUNT ELECTRIC -DVS

MASTER ELECTRICAL SERVICE -DVS
HAYNES ELECTRIC -DVS

FEEL GOOD ELECTRIC -DVS

AAK ELECTRIC, LLC-DVS

RED ELECTRIC -DVS

AAK ELECTRIC, LLC-DVS

ACE ELECTRIC SERVICES-DVS

JP ELECTRIC -DVS

ELECTRO-TECH SOUTH TEXAS -DVS



CAIN CORPUS CHRISTI 78412 1/31/2020 0 ELECTRO-TECH SOUTH TEXAS -DVS
WESTERN CORPUS CHRISTI 78410 1/31/2020 1 PALACIOS ELECTRIC COMPANY -DVS
GREENWOOD CORPUS CHRISTI 78416 1/31/2020 1,000 BIG MACK ELECTRIC, LLC -DVS

MAC ARTHUR CORPUS CHRISTI 78416 1/31/2020 100 MIRELES ELECTRIC -DVS

STAPLES CORPUS CHRISTI 78412 1/28/2020 0 $55,000.00 DIVERSIFIED ELECTRIC-DVS
SUNNYBROOK CORPUS CHRISTI 78415 1/30/2020 0 $13,000.00 ALERT ELECTRIC INC. -DVS
SUNNYBROOK CORPUS CHRISTI 78415 1/30/2020 0 $13,000.00 ALERT ELECTRIC INC. -DVS
SUNNYBROOK CORPUS CHRISTI 78415 1/30/2020 0 $13,000.00 ALERT ELECTRIC INC. -DVS
SUNNYBROOK CORPUS CHRISTI 78415 1/30/2020 0 $13,000.00 ALERT ELECTRIC INC. -DVS
SUNNYBROOK CORPUS CHRISTI 78415 1/30/2020 0 $13,000.00 ALERT ELECTRIC INC. -DVS
SUNNYBROOK CORPUS CHRISTI 78415 1/30/2020 0 $13,000.00 ALERT ELECTRIC INC. -DVS
SUNNYBROOK CORPUS CHRISTI 78415 1/30/2020 0 $13,000.00 ALERT ELECTRIC INC. -DVS
SUNNYBROOK CORPUS CHRISTI 78415 1/30/2020 0 $13,000.00 ALERT ELECTRIC INC. -DVS
KOSTORYZ CORPUS CHRISTI 78415 1/30/2020 0 $13,000.00 ALERT ELECTRIC INC. -DVS
KOSTORYZ CORPUS CHRISTI 78415 1/30/2020 0 $13,000.00 ALERT ELECTRIC INC. -DVS
KOSTORYZ CORPUS CHRISTI 78415 1/30/2020 0 $13,000.00 ALERT ELECTRIC INC. -DVS
KOSTORYZ CORPUS CHRISTI 78415 1/30/2020 0 $13,000.00 ALERT ELECTRIC INC. -DVS
KOSTORYZ CORPUS CHRISTI 78415 1/30/2020 0 $13,000.00 ALERT ELECTRIC INC. -DVS
KOSTORYZ CORPUS CHRISTI 78415 1/30/2020 0 $13,000.00 ALERT ELECTRIC INC. -DVS
KOSTORYZ CORPUS CHRISTI 78415 1/30/2020 0 $13,000.00 ALERT ELECTRIC INC. -DVS
KOSTORYZ CORPUS CHRISTI 78415 1/30/2020 0 $13,000.00 ALERT ELECTRIC INC. -DVS
KOSTORYZ CORPUS CHRISTI 78415 1/30/2020 0 $13,000.00 ALERT ELECTRIC INC. -DVS
GOLLIHAR CORPUS CHRISTI 78411 1/31/2020 0 $27,000.00 LAMP LIGHTER ELECTRICAL CO.-DVS
ALAMEDA CORPUS CHRISTI 78411 1/30/2020 0 $625.00 DIAZ ELECTRIC CO -DVS

AIRLINE CORPUS CHRISTI 78412 1/31/2020 0 $0.00 LAMP LIGHTER ELECTRICAL CO.-DVS
LEXINGTON CORPUS CHRISTI 78409 1/27/2020 0 $0.00 Bobby oaks legacy Asphalt

SARATOGA CORPUS CHRISTI 78415 1/31/2020 0 $0.00 LONE STAR BUILDERS LLC- DVS
CIMARRON CORPUS CHRISTI 78414 1/27/2020 1 $83,437.00 SCHAFFER MECHANICAL, INC.-DVS
IH 37 ACCESS CORPUS CHRISTI 78410 1/27/2020 1 $7,200.00 JONES REFRIGERATION -DVS
CIMARRON CORPUS CHRISTI 78414 1/28/2020 1 $100,125.00 SCHAFFER MECHANICAL, INC.-DVS
NILE CORPUS CHRISTI 78412 1/29/2020 1 $0.00 NORTHERN AIR-DVS

YORKTOWN CORPUS CHRISTI 78414 1/31/2020 1 $60,000.00 PRO TECH MECHANICAL -DVS

NEW YORK CORPUS CHRISTI 78414 1/27/2020 2,895 DEVONSHIRE CUSTOM HOMES INC-DVS
LEGENDS CORPUS CHRISTI 78414 1/27/2020 4,156 GREAT AIR INC -DVS

HUDSON CORPUS CHRISTI 78416 1/28/2020 1,288 TEXAS COAST CONTRACTING -DVS
ATLANTIC VIEW CORPUS CHRISTI 78415 1/28/2020 4,550 AC DIST & ASSUMED (MECH) -DVS
STAMPEDE CORPUS CHRISTI 78414 1/28/2020 2,444 GREAT AIR INC -DVS

PHANTOM CORPUS CHRISTI 78414 1/28/2020 3,437 McNATT INC A/C & HTG -DVS

LUZ DE LUNA CORPUS CHRISTI 78414 1/28/2020 2,231 AC DIST & ASSUMED (MECH) -DVS
OSO BAY RANCH CORPUS CHRISTI 78418 1/28/2020 4,579 McNATT INC A/C & HTG -DVS
ESCAPADE CORPUS CHRISTI 78418 1/29/2020 2,556 McNATT INC A/C & HTG -DVS

SUSAN CORPUS CHRISTI 78412 1/29/2020 1,619 ProHVAC Solutions Inc - DVS
ATLANTIC VIEW CORPUS CHRISTI 78415 1/29/2020 4,245 AC DIST & ASSUMED (MECH) -DVS
OAKDALE CORPUS CHRISTI 78418 1/29/2020 2,860 AC DIST & ASSUMED (MECH) -DVS
FITZHUGH CORPUS CHRISTI 78414 1/29/2020 1,231 CHILL AIR-DVS

LUZ DE LUNA CORPUS CHRISTI 78414 1/29/2020 3,549 AC DIST & ASSUMED (MECH) -DVS
PHANTOM CORPUS CHRISTI 78414 1/30/2020 4,370 KEN-AIR INDOOR AIR QUALITY INC -DVS



BIG SHELL
UP RIVER
TESORO

THREE FATHOMS BANK

MAIN

IRON MAN
TESORO
ATLANTIC VIEW
SEAL BEACH
SEAL BEACH
SEAL BEACH
SEAL BEACH
SEAL BEACH
EASTGATE
OAKMONT
BOUNTY
FIFTEENTH
SAN BLAS
BOARDWALK
CINNAMON OAKS
CAMBRIDGE
MELBOURNE
SERA
GARDEN
CAMDEN
COMANCHE
BALDWIN
SHORELINE
UP RIVER
LEOPARD
AIRLINE
OCEAN
RUTH

NILE

ZAHN
RETAMA
OCEAN
TERESA
LEGENDS
VERBENA
STAMPEDE
ST EUSTATIUS
KRYPTON
SHADI
STAMPEDE
PHANTOM
LUZ DE LUNA

CORPUS CHRISTI
CORPUS CHRISTI
CORPUS CHRISTI
CORPUS CHRISTI
CORPUS CHRISTI
CORPUS CHRISTI
CORPUS CHRISTI
CORPUS CHRISTI
CORPUS CHRISTI
CORPUS CHRISTI
CORPUS CHRISTI
CORPUS CHRISTI
CORPUS CHRISTI
CORPUS CHRISTI
CORPUS CHRISTI
CORPUS CHRISTI
CORPUS CHRISTI
CORPUS CHRISTI
CORPUS CHRISTI
CORPUS CHRISTI
CORPUS CHRISTI
CORPUS CHRISTI
CORPUS CHRISTI
CORPUS CHRISTI
CORPUS CHRISTI
CORPUS CHRISTI
CORPUS CHRISTI
CORPUS CHRISTI
CORPUS CHRISTI
CORPUS CHRISTI
CORPUS CHRISTI
CORPUS CHRISTI
CORPUS CHRISTI
CORPUS CHRISTI
CORPUS CHRISTI
CORPUS CHRISTI
CORPUS CHRISTI
CORPUS CHRISTI
CORPUS CHRISTI
CORPUS CHRISTI
CORPUS CHRISTI
CORPUS CHRISTI
CORPUS CHRISTI
CORPUS CHRISTI
CORPUS CHRISTI
CORPUS CHRISTI
CORPUS CHRISTI

78418
78410
78418
78418
78409
78414
78418
78415
78414
78414
78414
78414
78414
78408
78413
78418
78404
78415
78414
78414
78415
78415
78418
78414
78412
78401
78415
78401
78409
78408
78414
78404
78405
78412
78418
78407
78411
78416
78414
78405
78414
78418
78414
78418
78414
78414
78414

1/30/2020
1/30/2020
1/30/2020
1/30/2020
1/30/2020
1/30/2020
1/31/2020
1/31/2020
1/31/2020
1/31/2020
1/31/2020
1/31/2020
1/31/2020
1/27/2020
1/28/2020
1/29/2020
1/29/2020
1/29/2020
1/29/2020
1/29/2020
1/30/2020
1/30/2020
1/31/2020
1/31/2020
1/31/2020
1/27/2020
1/27/2020
1/27/2020
1/27/2020
1/27/2020
1/27/2020
1/28/2020
1/29/2020
1/30/2020
1/31/2020
1/31/2020
1/27/2020
1/27/2020
1/27/2020
1/27/2020
1/27/2020
1/27/2020
1/27/2020
1/28/2020
1/28/2020
1/28/2020
1/28/2020

2,908
6,114
2,702
2,981
1,288
2,693
2,589
4,536
1,938
1,967
1,876
1,967
1,937

1,800
144

5,500

1,200
3,895
2,722

PRPPRPPOPFPOOOOOLR

=
w
~
~
(0]

1,354
4,156
1,441
2,428
2,812
2,926
4,303
2,444
3,437
2,231

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$132,000.00
$44,000.00
$0.00
$1,000.00
$0.00
$10,000.00

AC DIST & ASSUMED (MECH) -DVS
MASON AIR SYSTEMS LLC. -DVS

AC DIST & ASSUMED (MECH) -DVS

AC DIST & ASSUMED (MECH) -DVS

AC DIST & ASSUMED (MECH) -DVS
GREAT AIR INC -DVS

McNATT INC A/C & HTG -DVS

RICK'S HOMES, LLC - DVS

AC DIST & ASSUMED (MECH) -DVS

AC DIST & ASSUMED (MECH) -DVS

AC DIST & ASSUMED (MECH) -DVS

AC DIST & ASSUMED (MECH) -DVS

AC DIST & ASSUMED (MECH) -DVS
C-TECH AIR CONDITIONING AND HEATING -DVS
CAW COMPANY INC -DVS

TIGER HEATING & AIR LLC -DVS

ProHVAC Solutions Inc - DVS

LOGICOOL AIR SOLUTIONS -DVS

AC DIST & ASSUMED (MECH) -DVS

BAY AREA HEATING AND AIR -DVS
ProHVAC Solutions Inc - DVS

CC BREEZE HEATING & AIR CONDITIONING -DVS
AC DIST & ASSUMED (MECH) -DVS

AC DIST & ASSUMED (MECH) -DVS

ONE HOUR AIR CONDITIONING & HT -DVS
SHORELINE PLUMBING COMPANY-DVS
SHORELINE PLUMBING COMPANY-DVS
SHORELINE PLUMBING COMPANY-DVS
SHORELINE PLUMBING COMPANY-DVS
SHORELINE PLUMBING COMPANY-DVS
GULF BEND CONTRACTING- DVS

SMART PLUMBING INC. -DVS

BURKHART PLUMBING CO

AQUA BLUE PLUMBING-DVS

VAN EATON -DVS

MALEK INC. (PLUMBING)- DVS
DOWNTIME PLUMBING- DVS

E & A PLUMBING- DVS

ECONO PLUMBING -DVS

CUSTOM FILTRATION AND PLUMBING- DVS
MY DAD'S PLUMBER - DVS

ARMANDO CHAVARRIA- DVS

ECONO PLUMBING -DVS

ECONO PLUMBING -DVS

ECONO PLUMBING -DVS

CUSTOM FILTRATION AND PLUMBING- DVS
AC DIST DBA B. SCOTT PLMG-CLUB- DVS



OSO BAY RANCH
BARRERA
ESCAPADE
SUSAN
ATLANTIC VIEW
OAKDALE
FITZHUGH

LUZ DE LUNA
STUYVESANT
BIG SHELL

UP RIVER
TESORO

THREE FATHOMS BANK
MAIN

IRON MAN

RODD FIELD
LONGBOAT
CAMWOOD
DEER PARK
THUNDER BAY
GOLLIHAR
CORONATION
MEADOWBROOK
WAPENTATE
PEERMAN

ROCK CREEK
CASA BLANCA
VALERIE
DRIFTWOOD
DEVON
LINDENWOOD
SANDY HOLLOW CREEK
FIFTEENTH
CANADIAN MIST
KEVIN

KASPER
FURMAN
CHERRY HILLS
EXCHEQUER
LEOPARD
CAMBRIDGE
KAREN

LAGUNA SHORES
WESTERN
NICKLAUS
MEGAN
PIEDRABUENA

CORPUS CHRISTI
CORPUS CHRISTI
CORPUS CHRISTI
CORPUS CHRISTI
CORPUS CHRISTI
CORPUS CHRISTI
CORPUS CHRISTI
CORPUS CHRISTI
CORPUS CHRISTI
CORPUS CHRISTI
CORPUS CHRISTI
CORPUS CHRISTI
CORPUS CHRISTI
CORPUS CHRISTI
CORPUS CHRISTI
CORPUS CHRISTI
CORPUS CHRISTI
CORPUS CHRISTI
CORPUS CHRISTI
CORPUS CHRISTI
CORPUS CHRISTI
CORPUS CHRISTI
CORPUS CHRISTI
CORPUS CHRISTI
CORPUS CHRISTI
CORPUS CHRISTI
CORPUS CHRISTI
CORPUS CHRISTI
CORPUS CHRISTI
CORPUS CHRISTI
CORPUS CHRISTI
CORPUS CHRISTI
CORPUS CHRISTI
CORPUS CHRISTI
CORPUS CHRISTI
CORPUS CHRISTI
CORPUS CHRISTI
CORPUS CHRISTI
CORPUS CHRISTI
CORPUS CHRISTI
CORPUS CHRISTI
CORPUS CHRISTI
CORPUS CHRISTI
CORPUS CHRISTI
CORPUS CHRISTI
CORPUS CHRISTI
CORPUS CHRISTI

78418
78416
78418
78412
78415
78418
78414
78414
78414
78418
78410
78418
78418
78409
78414
78412
78418
78415
78413
78414
78415
78414
78412
78413
78411
78412
78411
78418
78411
78415
78414
78410
78404
78418
78413
78415
78404
78413
78410
78409
78415
78416
78418
78410
78413
78414
78414

1/28/2020
1/29/2020
1/29/2020
1/29/2020
1/29/2020
1/29/2020
1/29/2020
1/29/2020
1/30/2020
1/30/2020
1/30/2020
1/30/2020
1/30/2020
1/30/2020
1/30/2020
1/31/2020
1/27/2020
1/27/2020
1/27/2020
1/27/2020
1/27/2020
1/28/2020
1/28/2020
1/28/2020
1/28/2020
1/28/2020
1/28/2020
1/28/2020
1/28/2020
1/28/2020
1/28/2020
1/28/2020
1/29/2020
1/29/2020
1/29/2020
1/29/2020
1/29/2020
1/29/2020
1/29/2020
1/30/2020
1/30/2020
1/30/2020
1/30/2020
1/30/2020
1/30/2020
1/30/2020
1/30/2020

=
N
o
o

O OPFrRPOPFPOOOORRFPRFPFPLPOORERO

100

1,536
2,959

$137,000.00

CUSTOM FILTRATION AND PLUMBING- DVS

C & L PLUMBING- DVS
MY DAD'S PLUMBER - DVS

VARGO PLUMBING & UTILITIES, LLC -DVS
MOLINA PLUMBING INC.- DVS
MOLINA PLUMBING INC.- DVS

E & A PLUMBING- DVS

AC DIST DBA B. SCOTT PLMG-CLUB- DVS

Ocean Glory Homes - DVS

VARGO PLUMBING & UTILITIES, LLC -DVS

PORT PLUMBING- DVS
PORT PLUMBING- DVS
PORT PLUMBING- DVS

CUSTOM FILTRATION AND PLUMBING- DVS

ECONO PLUMBING -DVS
LARSON PLUMBING -DVS

SHORELINE PLUMBING COMPANY-DVS

GRAF PLUMBING- DVS

DVS TRIO PLUMBING SOLUTIONS-DVS
OWEN PLUMBING & DRAIN, INC.- DVS
OWEN PLUMBING & DRAIN, INC.- DVS

AMB LANDSCAPING- DVS
KO PLUMBING PROS -DVS
HURRICANE DRAIN- DVS
GRAF PLUMBING- DVS
GRAF PLUMBING- DVS
HURRICANE DRAIN- DVS
P.A.W. PLUMBING- DVS
AARON'S PLUMBING- DVS

ROTO ROOTER PLUMBING AND DRAIN SERVICE -DVS

GRAF PLUMBING- DVS

CUSTOM FILTRATION AND PLUMBING- DVS
CHAMPION PLUMBERS OF TEXAS- DVS

HEBERT IRRIGATION- DVS

ALL POINTS PLUMBING LLC - DVS

UNITED PLUMBING- DVS

OWEN PLUMBING & DRAIN, INC.- DVS
DWAIN MCCAIN PLUMBING INC-DVS

DRUM, MICHAEL- DVS
BOGE PLUMBING - DVS

CHAMPION PLUMBERS OF TEXAS- DVS

MARIA C DE LA TORRE
HURRICANE DRAIN- DVS

DWAIN MCCAIN PLUMBING INC-DVS
OCEAN PLUMBING INC.- DVS

RC PLUMBING & DRAIN SVC, INC- DVS
RC PLUMBING & DRAIN SVC, INC- DVS



PHILIP

WOOD RIVER
POENISCH
BRENTWOOD
BIRCHWOOD
MAUI

SIXTH
BIRDWOOD
ARCHDALE
CLOYDE
LEOPARD
STAPLES
PADRE ISLAND
SABRE
OUTREAU
SEDALIA
VINCENT
GRENADINE
ELVIRA
PEERMAN

SIR LANCELOT
RONSON
AMOS
PRINCESS JEAN
CUNNINGHAM
TRINIDAD
RIATA
CARTAGENA
AQUARIUS
TARTAN
BARNES
WAGNER LEE
PHANTOM

LUZ DE LUNA
OSO BAY RANCH
STAMPEDE
ATLANTIC VIEW
CAMBRIDGE
FIFTEENTH

UP RIVER
SUSAN
ESCAPADE
OAKDALE
PESETA
FITZHUGH
LUZ DE LUNA
BIG SHELL

CORPUS CHRISTI
CORPUS CHRISTI
CORPUS CHRISTI
CORPUS CHRISTI
CORPUS CHRISTI
CORPUS CHRISTI
CORPUS CHRISTI
CORPUS CHRISTI
CORPUS CHRISTI
CORPUS CHRISTI
CORPUS CHRISTI
CORPUS CHRISTI
CORPUS CHRISTI
CORPUS CHRISTI
CORPUS CHRISTI
CORPUS CHRISTI
CORPUS CHRISTI
CORPUS CHRISTI
CORPUS CHRISTI
CORPUS CHRISTI
CORPUS CHRISTI
CORPUS CHRISTI
CORPUS CHRISTI
CORPUS CHRISTI
CORPUS CHRISTI
CORPUS CHRISTI
CORPUS CHRISTI
CORPUS CHRISTI
CORPUS CHRISTI
CORPUS CHRISTI
CORPUS CHRISTI
CORPUS CHRISTI
CORPUS CHRISTI
CORPUS CHRISTI
CORPUS CHRISTI
CORPUS CHRISTI
CORPUS CHRISTI
CORPUS CHRISTI
CORPUS CHRISTI
CORPUS CHRISTI
CORPUS CHRISTI
CORPUS CHRISTI
CORPUS CHRISTI
CORPUS CHRISTI
CORPUS CHRISTI
CORPUS CHRISTI
CORPUS CHRISTI

78415
78410
78412
78415
78412
78418
78404
78410
78416
78404
78410
78412
78418
78418
78414
78410
78418
78418
78416
78411
78413
78412
78418
78414
78411
78418
78418
78418
78418
78413
78411
78418
78414
78414
78418
78414
78415
78415
78404
78410
78412
78418
78418
78418
78414
78414
78418

1/30/2020
1/30/2020
1/30/2020
1/31/2020
1/31/2020
1/31/2020
1/31/2020
1/31/2020
1/31/2020
1/31/2020
1/27/2020
1/27/2020
1/29/2020
1/27/2020
1/27/2020
1/27/2020
1/27/2020
1/27/2020
1/27/2020
1/28/2020
1/28/2020
1/28/2020
1/29/2020
1/29/2020
1/29/2020
1/29/2020
1/30/2020
1/30/2020
1/31/2020
1/31/2020
1/29/2020
1/31/2020
1/27/2020
1/27/2020
1/28/2020
1/28/2020
1/28/2020
1/29/2020
1/29/2020
1/29/2020
1/29/2020
1/29/2020
1/29/2020
1/29/2020
1/29/2020
1/29/2020
1/30/2020

1,200

660

500

P OOORFrROFrOo

N
w

440
617
338
390
327
384
250
784
762
378
270
600
1,160
300
523
392
365
480
3,437
2,231
4,579
2,444
4,245
1,231
1,231
6,114
1,619
2,556
2,860
3,157
1,231
3,549
2,908

$45,000.00

KO PLUMBING PROS -DVS

PEREZ PLUMBING - DVS

OWEN PLUMBING & DRAIN, INC.- DVS
R. BUENO PLUMBING CO.- DVS
SMART PLUMBING INC. -DVS

LAMAR PLUMBING, INC. -DVS

DRAIN KING- DVS

PLATINUM PLUMBING- DVS
HURRICANE DRAIN- DVS

R. BUENO PLUMBING CO.- DVS
CANTU'S PLUMBING- DVS

BB'S PLUMBING-DVS

BEST FRIEND PLUMBING- DVS
OSCAR'S POOL INC -DVS

ARTISAN POOLS & OUTDOOR LIVING INC.- DVS

MARC JONES CONSTRUCTION LLC. DBA SUNPRO SOLAR -DVS

TROPICAL POOLS -DVS
PARADISE POOLS - DVS

MARC JONES CONSTRUCTION LLC. DBA SUNPRO SOLAR -DVS

STACY & ANGELA COATES
Ocean Glory Homes - DVS
ALTERNATIVE SOLAR-DVS

MARC JONES CONSTRUCTION LLC. DBA SUNPRO SOLAR -DVS

OSCAR'S POOL INC -DVS

MOMENTUM SOLAR (GC)-DVS

JOSE L CARABALLO

EDWARD CASSIDY

D&D DECKS&DOCKS

SOUTH TEXAS SOLAR SYSTEMS(CONT)
ALTERNATIVE SOLAR-DVS

TURTLE TILE, LLC.

FABRICIO CORONA -DVS

LIVE OAK CONSTRUCTION, INC - DVS
Hogan Building Company No 1 LLC -DVS
LIVE OAK CONSTRUCTION, INC - DVS
MPM HOMES, INC.-DVS

EMPIRE HOMES-DVS

JAMES W. TURNER CONSTR. LTD -DVS
JAMES W. TURNER CONSTR. LTD -DVS
LKM HOMES, LLC - DVS
STONEWATER, INC-DVS

STEVE'S HOMES- DVS

JACKIE HOMES, LLC

MATHEWS HOMES -DVS

RM QUALITY CONSTRUCTION, LLC-DVS
Hogan Building Company No 1 LLC -DVS
RICK'S HOMES, LLC - DVS



SERA CORPUS CHRISTI 78418 1/30/2020 3,895 MOSTAGHASI ENTERPRISES-DVS

ATLANTIC VIEW CORPUS CHRISTI 78415 1/30/2020 4,536 RICK'S HOMES, LLC - DVS

GARDEN CORPUS CHRISTI 78414 1/30/2020 2,722 MOSTAGHASI ENTERPRISES-DVS
TESORO CORPUS CHRISTI 78418 1/30/2020 2,702 LEGACY HOMES BUILDER - DVS

THREE FATHOMS BANK  CORPUS CHRISTI 78418 1/30/2020 2,981 LEGACY HOMES BUILDER - DVS

IRON MAN CORPUS CHRISTI 78414 1/30/2020 2,693 MPM HOMES, INC.-DVS

MAIN CORPUS CHRISTI 78409 1/30/2020 1,288 STELLA MARIS CUSTOM HOME BUILDERS - DVS
SEAL BEACH CORPUS CHRISTI 78414 1/31/2020 1,938 FOX HOME BUILDERS Il LLC -DVS

SEAL BEACH CORPUS CHRISTI 78414 1/31/2020 1,967 FOX HOME BUILDERS Il LLC -DVS

SEAL BEACH CORPUS CHRISTI 78414 1/31/2020 1,876 FOX HOME BUILDERS Il LLC -DVS

SEAL BEACH CORPUS CHRISTI 78414 1/31/2020 1,967 FOX HOME BUILDERS Il LLC -DVS

SEAL BEACH CORPUS CHRISTI 78414 1/31/2020 1,937 FOX HOME BUILDERS Il LLC -DVS
SUWANEE CORPUS CHRISTI 78413 1/27/2020 1,841 DGS GENERAL CONSTRUCTION GROUP - DVS
BOUNTY CORPUS CHRISTI 78418 1/27/2020 200 DC CONSTRUCTION

HAROLDSON CORPUS CHRISTI 78412 1/28/2020 3,900 SHEEHAN CONSTRUCTION

COLE CORPUS CHRISTI 78404 1/28/2020 500 JARED CAMACHO

PONIL CREEK CORPUS CHRISTI 78414 1/28/2020 72 ROCHA'S CONSTRUCTION, LLC.
CRESCENT CORPUS CHRISTI 78412 1/29/2020 10 USA Foundation Repair -DVS

PARK CORPUS CHRISTI 78401 1/29/2020 100 JOE ORTIZ BUILDING CONSULTANTS
GREENWOOD CORPUS CHRISTI 78416 1/30/2020 1,000 SOUTH SHORE ROOFING & EXTERIORS
ELK CORPUS CHRISTI 78414 1/31/2020 12 A. ORTIZ CONSTRUCTION & PAVING INC -DVS
VANDERBILT CORPUS CHRISTI 78415 1/31/2020 1,100 LUIS RODRIGUEZ-DVS

CEDAR HOLLOW CORPUS CHRISTI 78414 1/29/2020 4 USA Foundation Repair -DVS

LEOPARD CORPUS CHRISTI 78409 1/28/2020 2,000 $30,000.00 JA-MAR ROOFING & SHEET METAL
PORT CORPUS CHRISTI 78405 1/29/2020 1,800 $12,000.00 BAYFRONT ROOFING & CONSTRUCTION
INTERNATIONAL CORPUS CHRISTI 78406 1/31/2020 800 $28,253.50 VERTEX ROOFING LLC - DVS
INTERNATIONAL CORPUS CHRISTI 78406 1/31/2020 1,600 $42,326.00 VERTEX ROOFING LLC - DVS

PADRE ISLAND CORPUS CHRISTI 78406 1/31/2020 6,000 $28,334.00 CENTIMARK

BALDWIN CORPUS CHRISTI 78405 1/31/2020 1,500 $3,500.00 EGM ROOFING COMPANY-DVS
LOCKHEED CORPUS CHRISTI 78405 1/27/2020 1,600 DURAN CUSTOM HOMES

WILLIAMSON CORPUS CHRISTI 78411 1/27/2020 2,900 MIRELES ROOFING

PLEIADES CORPUS CHRISTI 78418 1/28/2020 1,405 EG Roofing

RILEY CORPUS CHRISTI 78412 1/28/2020 2,500 MANCINAS ROOFING

NIAGARA CORPUS CHRISTI 78405 1/28/2020 1,200 RAYMUNDO MENDEZ

VALERIE CORPUS CHRISTI 78418 1/28/2020 900 G & H Exclusive Vinyl Siding and Roofing
WALKING OAKS CORPUS CHRISTI 78418 1/29/2020 1,900 DAN BLOHM ROOFING- DVS

BULLION CORPUS CHRISTI 78418 1/29/2020 3,400 BERRYMAN ROOFING (INGLESIDE)
GREENWOOD CORPUS CHRISTI 78416 1/29/2020 900 SOUTH SHORE ROOFING & EXTERIORS
VENICE CORPUS CHRISTI 78413 1/29/2020 640 SOUTHERN PAINTING-DVS

MAYFIELD CORPUS CHRISTI 78410 1/29/2020 1,800 DIVERSICO ROOFING-DVS

QUEEN JOHANNA CORPUS CHRISTI 78418 1/30/2020 3,400 Lone Star A. Metal Roofing Systems- DVS
BELFAST CORPUS CHRISTI 78413 1/31/2020 2,100 ALLEYCAT ROOFING,LLC

AVIATION CORPUS CHRISTI 78418 1/31/2020 1,100 G & H Exclusive Vinyl Siding and Roofing
HYACINTH CORPUS CHRISTI 78413 1/31/2020 0 MOSTAGHASI ENTERPRISE

MAID MARIAN CORPUS CHRISTI 78415 1/31/2020 0 GOLDEN REAL ESTATE

RAMIREZ ROBSTOWN 1/31/2020 0 BELIA SANTOS

SKYKNIGHT CORPUS CHRISTI 78414 1/31/2020 0 MARK EIDSON



JERUSALEM CORPUS CHRISTI 78413 1/31/2020 0 ARTHUR B COLWELL
WATER CORPUS CHRISTI 78401 1/29/2020 0 CITY OF CC-UTILITY DEPT



Fees Units Floors FloodZn

0 2B
0 0cC
1 1C
$2,359.80 0 0A
$244.95 C
$308.57 1 1A
$4,638.43 1 1C
$12,958.62 0 1C
$33,796.22 1 2C
$1,196.70 0 1C
$151.20 0 1C
$151.20 0 0C
$356.35 0 0cC
$301.00 1 0C
$301.00 0 0cC
$25.00 0 1C
$111.00 0 2C
$665.14 0 0C
$622.82 0 0cC
$560.29 1 2C
$530.23 0 0cC
$589.39 0 0C
$322.69 0 0cC
$426.34 0 0C
$434.28 0 0cC
$437.16 0 0C
$212.00 0 0
$100.00 1 1C
$50.00 1 1
$50.00 1 1A
$50.00 1 2C
$50.00 1 1C
$50.00 1 2C
$50.00 1 1C
$50.00 1 1C
$100.00 1 1A
$50.00 1 1C
$112.00 0 2C
$112.00 0 0cC
$112.00 0 0ocC
$112.00 0 0cC
$112.00 0 0ocC
$112.00 0 0cC
$112.00 0 3C
$112.00 0 0cC



$112.00
$112.00
$112.00
$112.00
$112.00
$112.00

$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$0.00
$100.00
$100.00
$20.00
$50.00
$20.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
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1C
2B
1C
2C
1C



$100.00
$100.00

$50.00
$100.00

$112.00

$112.00
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$100.00
$100.00

$70.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00

$70.00
$100.00
$439.50
$322.20
$100.00
$112.00
$112.00
$112.00
$112.00
$112.00

$431.20
$112.00

$3,763.00
$500.00
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$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00

$70.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00

$70.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
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$100.00
$100.00
$100.00

$50.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00

$50.00

$123.10
$144.00
$163.50
$133.80
$139.00
$132.70
$161.60
$140.10
$207.76
$202.12
$137.80
$127.00
$196.25
$377.48
$148.12
$152.32
$139.20
$158.55
$177.00
$2,278.31
$2,092.95
$2,821.22
$2,194.22
$2,662.45
$1,735.24
$2,247.24
$5,644.69
$1,919.69
$3,770.91
$2,391.99
$4,238.89
$1,735.23
$2,719.56
$2,480.52
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$2,496.04
$2,800.79
$2,126.38
$2,748.57
$4,155.22
$2,130.35
$1,670.24
$1,953.66
$1,967.44
$1,924.18
$1,967.44
$1,953.19
$662.23
$138.94
$1,402.88
$197.36
$1,146.32
$101.00
$119.47
$359.71
$102.34
$395.68
$100.40
$214.15
$192.74
$147.26
$182.52
$642.46
$178.12
$170.52
$290.94
$161.93
$250.81
$152.89
$139.67
$190.63
$341.11
$139.67
$128.21
$180.59
$341.11
$210.68
$148.48
$160.00
$160.00
$160.00
$200.00
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$200.00

1

2B
1B



